Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

	CI	TY OF F	PORTLA	AND						
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	•		WCRECTION		Permi	t Number	: 061467			
This is to certify that	Faison John B & Mari	lyn K /Lionel Plant A	associates			PERM	IT ISSU	IFD		
nas permission to	Stabilize shoreline with	h Rip						7		_
20 City Point Rd			4.	087 S0	08001					
the construction this department Apply to Public W	on, maintenance at. Torks for street line to of work requires	nd i e of buildir	ngs and uct		A ce	ertificate oured by c	pplication of occupation of occupation occup	ancy more thi	n file	e
Fire Dept										_
lealth Dept.				M			10			
Appeal Board Other	rtment Name		5	Mom	Direct	or - Building &	LLug nspection servi	ices 3/	12/0	7

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Maine - B	uilding or Use	Permi	t Applicatio	n Permit No:	Issue Date	1	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel	l: (207) 874-8703	B, Fax:	(207) 874-871	6 06-1467			087 S00	8001
Location of Construction: Owner No				Owner Address:			Phone:	
20 City Point Rd Jaks Is land Faison John		3 & Mai	ilyn K Jts	30 W 15th St #	5-s			
Business Name:	Contractor Name	e:		Contractor Address			Phone	
	Lionel Plant	Associat	es	98 Island Avenue Peaks Island			2077662508	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type:				Zone:
			ŀ	Alterations - D	vellings			功汉
Past Use: Propo		sed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		k:	CEO District:]
Seasonal Residential	Seasonal Resi	Residential stabilize		\$90.00	\$90.00 \$7,00		0.00 2	
	shoreline with	n Rip Ra	ıp	FIRE DEPT:	Approved	INSPE	CTION:	<u> </u>
					Denied	Use Gr	oup: L I	Type: 5B
				'				
							IRC 2	200.
Proposed Project Description:				}		İ	. L	
Stabilize shoreline with Rip Rap				Signature:		Signatu	ire: Ju 3/1	2/07
				PEDESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIST	RICT (P	(A.D.)	-
				Action: Appro	oved App	roved w/	Conditions	Denied
				g: .				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, -		Signature:			Date:	
	Applied For: 0/05/2006			Zonin	g Approva	d		
		Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws Zon	ing Appeal		Historic Prese	rvation
1. This permit application does an Applicant(s) from meeting ap				i i		1	Not in District	
Federal Rules.	pheavic State and	✓ Sn	oreland replace	7 Varian	œ		Not in District	or Landman
	م ما د سال م		etland Bildin		anaous	İ	Dog Not Page	ies Davisur
Building permits do not incluseptic or electrical work.	ae piumoing,	□ "	DEP POTAL			Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started.			ood Zone by Nil	, , ,		1	Requires Revie	av
within six (6) months of the d		Subdivision						
False information may invalid				Interpretation		- }	Approved	
permit and stop all work		_	_					
		 ✓ Sin	e Plan &xz.wh	27 Approv	ed		Approved w/Co	onditions
		1 10	07-0040					
		Maj [Minor MM	Denied			Denied	
DEDESTI 10	OUED	OK,	ul condition	_			Asa	
PERMIT IS	20FD	Date:	: 3/6/07 Apr Date:		D	Date:		
					·			
[]	1 1							
CITY OF POR	RTLAND							
			ERTIFICATIO	:				
I hereby certify that I am the owner	of record of the na	amed pr	operty, or that	he proposed work	is authorize	d by the	e owner of reco	rd and
I hereby certify that I am the owner that I have been authorized by the o	of record of the na	amed pr	operty, or that t	he proposed work orized agent and l	agree to cor	uform to	all applicable	laws of
I hereby certify that I am the owner that I have been authorized by the chis jurisdiction. In addition, if a positive series of the control o	of record of the national country to make this ermit for work des	amed pr applica cribed in	operty, or that to tion as his auth the applicatio	he proposed work orized agent and l n is issued, I certii	agree to cor	iform to de offic	o all applicable cial's authorized	laws of
I hereby certify that I am the owner that I have been authorized by the othis jurisdiction. In addition, if a prepresentative shall have the author	of record of the national country to make this ermit for work des	amed pr applica cribed in	operty, or that to tion as his author the applicatio	he proposed work orized agent and l n is issued, I certii	agree to cor	iform to de offic	o all applicable cial's authorized	laws of
I hereby certify that I am the owner that I have been authorized by the othis jurisdiction. In addition, if a prepresentative shall have the author	of record of the national country to make this ermit for work des	amed pr applica cribed in	operty, or that to tion as his author the applicatio	he proposed work orized agent and l n is issued, I certii	agree to cor	iform to de offic	o all applicable cial's authorized	laws of
I hereby certify that I am the owner that I have been authorized by the othis jurisdiction. In addition, if a prepresentative shall have the authorized(s) applicable to such permit.	of record of the national country to make this ermit for work des	amed pr applica cribed in	operty, or that tion as his auth the application ed by such perf	he proposed work orized agent and l n is issued, I certin nit at any reasonal	agree to cor y that the co ble hour to er	iform to de offic	o all applicable cial's authorized the provision of	laws of l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
I hereby certify that I am the owner that I have been authorized by the othis jurisdiction. In addition, if a prepresentative shall have the authorized(s) applicable to such permit.	of record of the national country to make this ermit for work des	amed pr applica cribed in	operty, or that to tion as his author the applicatio	he proposed work orized agent and l n is issued, I certin nit at any reasonal	agree to cor	iform to de offic	o all applicable cial's authorized	laws of l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
I hereby certify that I am the owner that I have been authorized by the othis jurisdiction. In addition, if a prepresentative shall have the author	of record of the national country to make this ermit for work des	amed pr applica cribed in	operty, or that tion as his auth the application ed by such perf	he proposed work orized agent and l n is issued, I certin nit at any reasonal	agree to cor y that the co ble hour to er	iform to de offic	o all applicable cial's authorized the provision of	laws of l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l

•		uilding or Use Permi : (207) 874-8703, Fax: (Permit No: 06-1467	Date Applied For: 10/05/2006	CBL : 087	S008001
Location of Constru	iction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:	
20 City Point Ro	d	Faison John B & Mari	ilyn K Jts	30 W 15th St # 5-s			
Business Name:		Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone	
		Lionel Plant Associate	es	98 Island Avenue	Peaks Island	(207) 7	766-2508
essee/Buyer's Nan	ne	Phone:	I	Permit Type:			
				Alterations - Dwe	llings		
Proposed Use:	<u></u>		Proposed	l Project Description:			
Dept: Zoning Note:	Status:	Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Ann Machado	Approval D		03/06/2007 ssue: ☑
1) This permit work.	is being approved o	on the basis of plans submi	itted. Any deviat	ons shall require a	separate approval b	efore star	ting that
Dept: Buildir	g Status:	Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Tom Markley	Approval D	ate: 0	03/12/2007
Note:						Ok to Is	ssue: 🗹
	approval based upo al prior to work.	on information provided by	y applicant. Any c	leviation from app	roved plans requires	separate	review
2) This permit	DOES NOT certify	the use of the property or	building It only	authorizes the cor	estruction activities		

Comments:

10/16/2006-amachado: Called owner. Need DEP approval and Army Corp of Engineers. Waiting for site plan approval.

10/23/2006-amachado: Site plan exemption denied 10/17/06. Needs to be minor site plan review. I spoke to John Faison on Thursday, Oct. 18 and informed him of this.

10/31/2006-amachado: Received permit by rule notification from DEP.

3/6/2007-amachado: Received site plan exemption 2/28/07.

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: #23 0	CITY POINT ROAD, PEAKS TO	SLAND. ME. 04108				
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot	,				
62 LINEAL FT. of RIPR	AP 3700 SQ FEE	au.				
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:	Telephone:				
Chart# Block# 87 Lot# \$ 4 004	JOHN + MARILYN FAISOI	766-2079				
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: JOHN+ MARILYN FAISON	Cost Of 7,000.00				
\\\A\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	98LYNDON AUE.	Fee: \$ 84. %				
	PEAKS ISLAND ME04108	C of O Fee: \$				
Current Specific use: RESIDENTIA						
If vacant, what was the previous use?						
Proposed Specific use:						
Project description: STABILIZE SHORELINE WITH RIP RAP						
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	CAND AVE. PEAKS ISLAND	ME.04108				
Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address:	ly: TERRY MULKERD @ LION Phone: 466-2508	EL PLANTE ASSOC				
TERRY MULKERN GO GONEL PLANTE ASSOC.	 					
TOURS PLANTE 4550C.	D ME04108 766-2508	2				
TSLAND AUE. PEAKS ISLAN	ined in the Commercial Application C					

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Commercial Application Checklist Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

	<u> </u>		
DEPT OF BUILDING INSPECTION	Im bo Lain	Date: Get	f 2006
)		
OCT - 4_2006			
This is not a pe	rmit; you may not commen	ce ANY work until the permit is iss	ued.
RECEIVED			

23 CITY POINT ROAD

**

LOT 87 58 W

RIP RAP

CASCO BAY



This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press the **New Search** button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query.

Current Owner Information

Card Number Parcel ID 1 of 1 087 U004001

Location

23 CITY POINT RD

Land Use

SEASONAL

Owner Address

FAISON JOHN B & MARILYN K JTS

30 W 15TH ST # 5-S

NEW YORK NY 10011

Book/Page

Legal

87-U-4 CITY POINT RD

PEAKS ISLAND

4610SF

Current Assessed Valuation

Land \$255,700 Building \$92,900

Total \$348,600

Property Information

Year Built 1995

Style Contemp Story Height 2

Sq. Ft. 1536

Total Acres 0.106

Bedrooms

Full Baths

2

Half Baths

Total Rooms 4

Attic None

Basement Crawl

Outbuildings

Type

Quantity

Year Built

Size

Grade

Condition

Sales Information

Date

Type

Price

Book/Page

Picture and Sketch

Picture

Sketch

Tax Map

Click here to view Tax Roll Information.

Any information concerning tax payments should be directed to the Treasury office at 874-8490 or emailed.

New Search!

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Press the New Search button at the bottom of the screen to submit a new query.

Current Owner Information

Card Number

1 of 1

Parcel ID

087 S008001 20 CITY POINT RD

Location Land Use

VACANT LAND

Owner Address

FAISON JOHN B & MARILYN K JTS

30 W 15TH ST # 5-S NEW YORK NY 10011

Book/Page

Legal

87-S-8 CITY POINT RD

PEAKS ISLAND

3700SF

Current Assessed Valuation

Land \$9,600 Building \$ 0.00

Total \$9,600

Property Information

Year Built

Style

Story Height

Sq. Ft.

Total Acres

0.085

Bedrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths

Total Rooms

Attic

Basement

Outbuildings

Type

Quantity

Year Built

Size

Grade

Condition

Sales Information

Type

Price

Book/Page

Picture and Sketch

Picture

Sketch

Tax Map

Click here to view Tax Roll Information.

Any information concerning tax payments should be directed to the Treasury office at 874-8490 or emailed.

New Search!

5/2005

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION PER MIT BY RULE NOTIFICATION FORM CITY-5 PAKS: 04 (For use with DEP Regulation, Chapter 305)

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT IN BLACK INK ONLY	2001 007 07 4 0 70				
Name of Applicant: JOHN FAISON	Applicant Malling 98 LYNDON AVE				
Town/City: PEAK'S ISLAND	State: MET				
Zip Code: 04108 Daytime Telephone No: 207-766	-2079 Project Location: PEAKS ISLAND				
County: CUMBERLAND Map #: 87 Lot	#: S 8 Name of Wetland or CASCO BAY				
Name of Agent: LIONEL PLANTE ASSO	Agents Telephone No: 27-766-2508				
Detailed Directions to Site: #23 CITY POINT R	ROAD PEAKS ISLAND ME. 04108				
	UTM Northing: UTM Easting:				
	(if known) (if known)				
	LIZATION AND INSTALLATION				
of RID RAP ALONG 62 FT- Of	PROPERTY- APROX RIPRAP 30%				
SLOPE	Part of a larger project?				
	olve work below mean low water.				
I am filing notice of my intent to carry out work which meets the	he requirements for Permit By Rule (PBR) under DEP Rules,				
Chapter 305. I and my agents, if any, have read and will con					
Sec. (2) Act. Adjacent to Protected Natural Res.	reline stabilization Sec. (14) REPEALED				
☐ Sec. (3) Intake Pipes ☐ Sec. (9) Utilit	y Crossing Sec. (15) Public Boat Ramps				
☐ Sec. (4) Replacement of Structures ☐ Sec. (10) Stre	eam Crossing Sec. (16) Coastal Sand Dune Projects				
☐ Sec. (5) REPEALED ☐ Sec. (11) Star	te Transportation Facilities 🔲 Sec. (17) Transfers/Permit Extension				
3	storation of Natural Areas Sec. (18) Maintenance Dredging				
	N Creation/Enhance/Water				
I authorize staff of the Departments of Environmental Protection, Inland Fisheries & Wildlife, and Marine Resources to access the project site for the purpose of determining compliance with the rules. I also understand that this permit is no valid until approved by the Department or 14 days after receipt by the Department, whichever is less.					
I have attached the following required submittals. NOTIFICAT NECESSARY ATTACHMENTS:	ION FORMS CANNOT BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT THE				
Attach a check for \$55 (non-refundable) made payal Attach a U.S.G.S. topo map or Maine Atlas & Gazett Attach all other required submissions as outlined in By signing this Notification Form, I represent that the proin the rule and that the applicant has sufficient title, right	eer map with the project site clearly marked. the PBR Sections checked above. oject meets all applicability requirements and standards				
Signature of Agent or	Date: 0 . (
Applicant: In Survey	1 Gct 4 2006				
Keep a copy as a record of permit. Send the form with attachments the appropriate regional office listed below. The DEP will send a notification. No further authorization by DEP will be issued after recorded to a send the permit at the permit and the permit and the permit at the permit and the permit at the permit and the permit at the	a copy to the Town Office as evidence of the DEP's receipt of				
in violation of any standard is subject to enforcement action. AUGUSTA DEP PORTLAND DEP STATE HOUSE STATION 17 312 CANCO ROAD AUGUSTA, ME 04333-0017 PORTLAND, ME 04103	BANGOR DEP PRESQUE ISLE DEP 106 HOGAN ROAD 1235 CENTRAL DRIVE BANGOR, ME 04401 PRESQUE ISLE, ME 04769				
(207)287-2111 (207)822-6300 OFFICE USE ONLY Ck.# 7 2 8 7	(207)941-4570 (207)764-0477 Staff				
PBR#41832 FP 55.00 Date +0/5/06	Acc. Date 10/25/66 Date 10/12/06 Photos				
DEPLW0309-I2005	1 10005				

